
 
Bloomington Arts Commission 

 
Wednesday, February 13, 2013 5 p.m.  
McCloskey Conference Room, City Hall 

 
AGENDA 

 
Call to order –Jan Grant presiding 
 
Public Comment 
 
Approval of Minutes – January 9, 2013 
 
Treasurer’s Report 
 
Staff Report 

 
Old Business 

 2013 Arts Project Grant Workshop & Review of Guidelines 
 Bloomington Transit 

 
New Business 

 Lotus Sculpture Donation 
 Arts Day at the Statehouse 
 Patti Pizzo Arts Advocacy Award 
 Communication Plan Update  
 

Adjournment 
 
2013 Meetings: 
 
Wednesday, March 20 (Grant Workshop) 
Hooker Conference Room – 2nd Floor 

Wednesday, April 10 (Grant Review) 4:00 
p.m. 

Wednesday, May 8 (Kelly Room) 

Wednesday, June 12 

Wednesday, July 10 

Wednesday, August 14 

Wednesday, September 11 (Grant Workshop) 

Wednesday, October 9 (Grant Review)  4:00 
p.m. 

Wednesday, November 13 

Wednesday, December 11 


